
California 16U Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST  FIRST 
Olivia Maya Felix 95 
Olivia Munson 95 
Kaila Robles Rials 95 
Rosa Suarez-Rodriguez 100 
Kiana Lien 100 
Layla Ward 105 
Valeria Miranada 105 
Audrey Marquez 105 
Isabella Fodera 105 
Aya Yoshitake 110 
Lyla Tillman 110 
Irini Poka 110 
Ella Cohen 110 
Aubree Gutierrez 110 
Madelynn Gray 110 
Alina Dablan 110 
Isabella Serrano 115 
Lillian Fonceca 115 
Patricia Bray 115 
Noemi Cordero 115 
Natalie Sanders 120 
Eliana Garcia 120 
Savannah Belmonte 120 
Hannah Villareale 125 
Sam Flores 125 
Aleia Apostol 125 
Addison Bernstein 125 
Kenzie Herrera 125 
Saige Maddux 130 
Victoria Barragan 130 
Marlena Gustafson 130 
Sophia Fodera 130 
Sophia Garcia 130 
Vera Bentley 135 
Mia Gil 135 
Rebekah Miller 135 



Ivana Cuellar 135 
Mei Elgierari 135 
Annyssa Lopez 135 
Sarai Cortez 140 
Anabelle Aguirre 140 
Haru Duus 145 
Frankie Weaver 145 
Naveena Enriquez 145 
Avigail Rivera 155 
Symone Jewell 155 
Olivia Faust 155 
Jenna Patzer 170 
Chloe Cox 170 
Eva Garcia 170 
Areli Rodriguez 170 
Brianna Reid 235 

 
California 16U Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST  FIRST 
Aaron Lopez 88 
Aiden Rosewarne 88 
Carson Wyatt 94 
Manuel Cacoilo 94 
Ausome Guillermo 100 
Roman Fonseca 100 
Adien Salindong 100 
Juelz-King Brewick 100 
David McClurg 100 
Rama Valencerina 100 
Eisa Scrapper 106 
Aiden Talavera 106 
Tyson Jones 106 
Carson Davies 106 
Thiago Silva 106 
Mason Schlaht 106 
Michael Bernabe 106 
Wyatt Carnrite 106 
Lytning Hazen 113 



Deagan Kinkade 113 
Julius Mark Villamil 113 
Gabriel Martinez 113 
Camm Colgate 113 
Anthony Martinez 120 
Aaron Meza 120 
Nathan Reynolds 120 
Micah Garcia 120 
Gabryel Juarez 120 
Joseph Guanella 120 
Jackson Humphrey 126 
Grant Langstaff 126 
Julian (Gullien) Holguin 126 
Luke Schoch 126 
Paul Ruiz 126 
Massimo Ortiz 126 
Cole Cronan 126 
Raymond Castillo 126 
Maximus Torrez 126 
Brian Miller 132 
Christian Ripa 132 
Bridger Stephens 132 
Justice Commendatore 138 
Cole Millan 138 
Marco Costa 138 
Javian Palomino 138 
Cole Schmidt 138 
Damian Jones 138 
Cael Humphrey 138 
Helo Blackwell 138 
Charlie Herrington 144 
Anjelo Reyes 144 
Jayden Ramirez 144 
David Sanchez 144 
Diego Valdiviezo 144 
Dylan Magana 144 
Michael Disa Scott 150 
James Newton-Busalacchi 150 
Mateo Centeno 150 



Gregory Torosian 150 
Remington Escobedo 150 
Mason McDonnell 157 
Christian James Timms 157 
Stephen Seymour 157 
Caden Keith 157 
Demian Garcia 157 
Cooper Sheesley 157 
David Daniels 157 
Cooper Culver 157 
Chris Anguiano 165 
Chase Young 165 
Benjamin Rosen 165 
Jesus Guzman 165 
Dennis Warden 175 
Lucas Valdez 175 
Lewis Fofanah-Afkar 175 
Francois Landry Ngambia 175 
Keanu Garcia 175 
Gahel Monge 190 
Kano Gordon 190 
Raiden Bishop 190 
Joseph Harriman 215 
Steven Gomez III 215 
Andre Sandoval Espana 215 
Jaxon Denney 215 
Andrew Schumacher-Chavez 215 
Nicholas Balbuena 215 
Noah Larios 285 
Eli Swartz 285 
Michael Rivas 285 
Buyantogtokh Baasanbayar 285 
Andrew Arroyo 285 
Edwin Davis 285 

 
California 16U Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST  FIRST 
Aaron Lopez 88 



Aiden Rosewarne 88 
Manuel Cacoilo 94 
David McClurg 100 
Juelz-King Brewick 100 
Adien Salindong 100 
Michael Bernabe 106 
Wyatt Carnrite 106 
Aiden Talavera 106 
Eisa Scrapper 106 
Rama Valencerina 106 
Thiago Silva 106 
Roman Fonseca 106 
Julius Mark Villamil 113 
Camm Colgate 113 
Tyson Jones 113 
Lytning Hazen 113 
Gabriel Martinez 113 
Gabryel Juarez 120 
Micah Garcia 120 
Luke Tran 126 
Jackson Humphrey 126 
Cole Cronan 126 
Grant Langstaff 126 
Maximus Torrez 132 
Christian Ripa 132 
Bridger Stephens 132 
Madden Martinez 138 
Cael Humphrey 138 
Finn Hura 138 
Damian Jones 138 
Cole Millan 138 
Raiden Martinez 144 
David Sanchez 144 
Dylan Magana 144 
Charlie Herrington 144 
Jack Torosian 144 
Diego Valdiviezo 144 
Helo Blackwell 144 
James Newton-Busalacchi 150 



Michael Disa Scott 150 
Christian James Timms 157 
Mason McDonnell 157 
Demian Garcia 157 
David Daniels 157 
Cooper Sheesley 157 
Cooper Culver 157 
Chase Young 165 
Chris Anguiano 165 
Benjamin Rosen 165 
Caden Keith 165 
Jesus Guzman 165 
Lewis Goff 175 
Lucas Valdez 175 
Lewis Fofanah-Afkar 175 
Gahel Monge 190 
Raiden Bishop 190 
Joseph Harriman 215 
Steven Gomez III 215 
Andre Sandoval Espana 215 
Jaxon Denney 215 
Michael Rivas 285 
Noah Larios 285 
Eli Swartz 285 
Buyantogtokh Baasanbayar 285 

 


